DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
GIBBS RUSTAGE LIMITED

GIBBS (STEEL FABRICATORS) LIMITED
GIBBS (STEEL FABRICATORS) LIMITED
GIBIA CONSULTING LIMITED

GIBIA CONSULTING LIMITED
GIBIER LTD

GIBIER LTD

GIBIER LTD

GIBLIN TELECOM LIMITED

GIBLIN TELECOM LIMITED

GIBSON SERVICES LIMITED

GIBSON & HONEY LIMITED

GIBSON & HONEY LIMITED

GIBSON & PIERSON LIMITED
GIBSON BLANC LIMITED

GIBSON BLANC LIMITED

GIBSON HALL ASSOCIATES LIMITED
GIBSON HALL ASSOCIATES LIMITED
GIBSON LANE LIMITED

GIBSON PROCUREMENT CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

GIBSON TOOLS LIMITED

GIBWOOD LIMITED

GIBWOOD LIMITED

GIDDINGS PROPERTY INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

GIDDINGS PROPERTY INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

GIDDINGS PROPERTY INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

GID-QUANTOR LIMITED
GID-QUANTOR LIMITED
GID-QUANTOR LIMITED

GIFFEN GROUP LIMITED

GIFFEN (CONTROL PANELS) LIMITED
GIFFEN (DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS)
LIMITED

GIFFEN (ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS)
LIMITED

GIFFERENT LIMITED

GIFFERENT LIMITED

GIFFORD DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
GIFFORD DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
GIFFORD DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
GIFFORD ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD
GIFFORDS FINE FOODS LIMITED
G.I. FOUNDERS LIMITED

G.I. FOUNDERS LIMITED

GIFT AFFINITY LIMITED

GIFTAGEM LTD

GIFTAGEM LTD

GIFTASTUTE LIMITED

GIFTASTUTE LIMITED

GIFTASTUTE LIMITED

GIFT BAR LIMITED

GIFTED DUCK LIMITED

01120500
06759085
06759085
05991650
05991650
07107460
07107460
07107460
02583926
02583926
02966353
05657434
05657434
04331450
07110233
07110233
05593062
05593062
05373886
05432512

04463192
03667637
03667637
00694824

00694824

00694824

02764989
02764989
02764989
00252314
00867060
01008244

00803977

06768164
06768164
06737964
06737964
06737964
07103619
03895719
02728515
02728515
04864146
07108825
07108825
02155515
02155515
02155515
04458190
04325684
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21/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
18/12/2009
17/12/2009
16/12/2009
21/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
16/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
22/12/2009
21/12/2009

16/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
17/12/2009

17/12/2009
17/12/2009

21/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
20/12/2009
20/12/2009
20/12/2009

20/12/2009

21/12/2009
21/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
22/12/2009
16/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
22/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009

GIBB ENTERPRISES LIMITED
GIBBS RUSTAGE LIMITED
GIBBS RUSTAGE LIMITED
GIFTED DUCK LIMITED
GIFTED DUCK LIMITED
GIFT FORCE LIMITED
GIFT-ID LIMITED
GIFTLEASE HOLDINGS LIMITED
GIFTLEASE HOLDINGS LIMITED
GIFTLEASE HOLDINGS LIMITED
GIFTLEASE LIMITED
GIFTLEASE LIMITED
GIFTLEASE LIMITED
GIFT PLUS LTD
GIFTS DIRECT 2 U LIMITED
GIFTS ETC LIMITED
GIFTS FOR GENTLEMEN LIMITED
GIFTS 4 OCCASIONS LIMITED
GIFT WRAPPED MORTGAGES LIMITED
GIFT WRAPPED MORTGAGES LIMITED
GIFT WRAPPED MORTGAGES LIMITED
GIG FACADES LTD.
GIGGLES ENTERTAINMENTS LIMITED
GIGGLES ENTERTAINMENTS LIMITED
GIGMOUSE LIMITED
GIGMOUSE LIMITED
GIGMOUSE LIMITED
GIGMOUSE LIMITED
G.I. JANE BOOTCAMP LIMITED
GIK COLOGNE LIMITED
GIK COLOGNE LIMITED
GILBACHER
DIENSTLEIS

LIMITED
GILBACHER
DIENSTLEIS

LIMITED
GILBERN LIMITED
GILBERTS CYMRU LIMITED
GILBERTS CYMRU LIMITED
GILBERT & GILBERT LIMITED
GILBERT & SONS LTD
GILBERT GEORGE LIMITED
GILBERT GRACE CONSULTING LTD
GILBERT T. BELL & COMPANY LIMITED
GILBERT T. BELL & COMPANY
(BUILDING SUPPLIES) LIMIT
GILBIE ROBERTS LIMITED
GILBIE ROBERTS LIMITED
GILCHRIST & ASSOCIATES (UK) LTD
GILCHRIST & ASSOCIATES (UK) LTD
GILCHRIST AVIATION LIMITED
GILCHRIST AVIATION LIMITED
GILDA CRESCENT (10-12) LIMITED
GILDAHURST (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
GILDAWOOD COURT RESIDENTIAL HOMES
LIMITED

06636550
01120500
01120500
04325684
04325684
04847370
05463025
06365188
06365188
06365188
04559844
04559844
04559844
06743134
06104951
06719515
03882205
04998963
06003661
06003661
06003661
04155304
04483963
04483963
06767273
06767273
06767273
06767273
06630478
06310641
06310641
07109533

07109533

06020437
05764582
05764582
03120820
04710857
06928443
06055182
02211551
02365703

06036926
06036926
04114269
04114269
02564194
02564194
05800090
01353361
03346809

(D1)
(C3)
(D2)
(D2)
(C3)
(P1)
(D1)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(P1)
(D1)
(C3)
(D1)
(D2)
(C3)
(C3)
(D2)
(E1)
(D2)
(C3)
(C3)
(C3)
(E1)
(D2)
(D2)

18/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
18/12/2009
20/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
21/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
16/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
16/12/2009
20/12/2009
16/12/2009
21/12/2009

21/12/2009

16/12/2009
17/12/2009
22/12/2009
19/12/2009
21/12/2009
19/12/2009
16/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009

22/12/2009
22/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
18/12/2009
17/12/2009
22/12/2009



